555 .gswmuso‘ Product no.

Label.

Properties.

Benefits.

Dimensions: 520 mm x 500 mm x 340 mm, with 23

Tool bag

13219

GTIN
Model

Tool bag L.520mm W.500mm H.340mm

e with 23 compartments and 5 external pockets
e sturdy carrying handle

Product data sheet
19.02.2026

81620004
4018754305445
13219

e removable, padded shoulder strap for comfortable carrying
¢ lid with hook-and-loop fastener protects the tools from dust, dirt, and moisture

e sturdy, reinforced plastic base
¢ made of waterproof polyester

compartments, 5 outer pockets, and a sturdy carrying carrying.

handle.

Lid with Velcro fastener protects the tools from dust,

dirt, and moisture.

Technical attributes.

Length mm (L)
Width mm (b)
Height mm (h)

Removable, padded shoulder strap for comfortable

Stable, reinforced plastic bottom, carrying bag made of

sturdy, water-resistant polyester.

Logistics data.

520 mm Product no.
500 mm GTIN
340 mm Weight (g)

Volume (packaged, dm3)
Packing standard
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.

Country of origin AWR

81620004
4018754305445
2300¢g
50.276875 dm3

1

nicht ear-pflichtig
42029298

CHINA



GTIN.

Region of origin

Depth mm (IFS)

Width mm (IFS)

Height mm (IFS)
Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)

Weight PVC (kg)

Length (packaged, mm)
Width (packaged, mm)
Height (packaging, mm)

47018754 305445H

Images.

STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH

Product data sheet
19.02.2026

Auslandischer Ursprung
500

250

340

3,050

0,000

0,000

515

275

355

Lindenallee 27 - 42349 Wuppertal - Germany - Phone: +49 202 4791-0

info@stahlwille.de - www.stahlwille.com
© STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH, Wuppertal




