



## Tool bag

13219

Product no. **81620004**  
GTIN **4018754305445**  
Model **13219**

### Label.

Tool bag L.520mm W.500mm H.340mm

### Properties.

- with 23 compartments and 5 external pockets
- sturdy carrying handle
- removable, padded shoulder strap for comfortable carrying
- lid with hook-and-loop fastener protects the tools from dust, dirt, and moisture
- sturdy, reinforced plastic base
- made of waterproof polyester

## Benefits.

Dimensions: 520 mm x 500 mm x 340 mm, with 23 compartments, 5 outer pockets, and a sturdy carrying handle.

Lid with Velcro fastener protects the tools from dust, dirt, and moisture.

Removable, padded shoulder strap for comfortable carrying.

Stable, reinforced plastic bottom, carrying bag made of sturdy, water-resistant polyester.

## Technical attributes.

Length mm (L)	520 mm
Width mm (b)	500 mm
Height mm (h)	340 mm

## Logistics data.

Product no.	81620004
GTIN	4018754305445
Weight (g)	2300 g
Volume (packaged, dm <sup>3</sup> )	50.276875 dm <sup>3</sup>
Packing standard	1
WEEE/ElektroG	nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no.	42029298
Country of origin AWR	CHINA

Region of origin	Ausländischer Ursprung
Depth mm (IFS)	500
Width mm (IFS)	250
Height mm (IFS)	340
Weight (gross, kg)	3,050
Weight PAP (kg)	0,000
Weight PVC (kg)	0,000
Length (packaged, mm)	515
Width (packaged, mm)	275
Height (packaging, mm)	355

## GTIN.



## Images.



**STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH**

Lindenallee 27 · 42349 Wuppertal · Germany · Phone: +49 202 4791-0

info@stahlwille.de · www.stahlwille.com

© STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH, Wuppertal